
5.00 12.00
2.00 12.00
0.60 12.00
1.50 12.00

20.00 40.00
30.00 60.00

55.00 110.00

SUPPLEMENT TO THE LONDON GAZETTE, 24TH OCTOBER 1980

SCHEDULE 13 (cont.)

(c) siren point equipment (remote siren) .
.(d) running call facility at ring-out point .
(e) mains failure alarm at ring-out point .

2. System G:
(a) ring-out point equipment:

local siren
remote siren

(b) siren point equipment (remote siren)
(c) running call facility at ring-out point ...

3. Greater London Council Fire Brigade:
Exchange line capture facility:

Controlling station
Controlled station

Door enquiry bell-push
Running call facility telephone
Strip mounted relay set
12cell battery unit ...
Auxiliary control panel:

associated equipment

Rate of
rental

£

3.70
0.80
1.00

9.00
12.50
3.70
2.30

318

Maximum
connection

charge
£

12.00
12.00
12.00

12.00
12.00
12.00
12.00

PART 2

3.00 12.00
3.00 12.00
3.00 12.00

7.001 No further
10.50 connection of
14.00 these items
3.50J will be made.

55.00 75.00
13.00 25.00

30.00 50.00

47.50 50.00
55.00 60.00
67.50 60.00

65.00 100.00
30.00 50.00
7.00 12.00
3.00 12.00
7.50 12.00

12.00

12.00

No further
connection of
these items
will be made.

3.00

3.00

3.75}3.50
3.75

2. System AA:
Call-out point equipment
Each siren point equipment
Additional call-out point equipment

3. System K:
Call-out point equipment per circuit
Ring-out point equipment (local siren)
Ring-out point equipment (remote siren) ...
Remote siren point equipment

4. VF System A:
(a) Control stations:

Equipment to control up to 5 remote stations
Control panel ...

(b) Power:
Basic unit for control station with only one system con­

trolled
Control station unit for:

2-5 systems
6-10 systems
11-15 systems

(c) Remote stations:
Equipment per station
Basic power unit for each remote station
" 999 " fire call termination ...
Relay set
Three relay sets on one base

5. Modifications at Remote Stations to allow use of Pocket Alerters:
(a) For connection to any of:

(i) System AA
(ii) System K (HO transmitter in same building as control

unit)

Fireman's remote call-out systems provided in relation to speech band private circuits

1. System A:
Call-out point equipment ...
Each siren point equipment
Additional call-out point equipment


