SCHEDULE 13 (cont.)

	S	CHE	DULE	13 (co	nt.)			
							Rate of rental £	Maximum connection charge £
	(c) siren point equipment (remote	ciron)					3.70	12.00
	(d) running call facility at ring-out	noint	•••	•••	•••	•••	0.80	12.00
				•••	•••	•••		
	(e) mains failure alarm at ring-out	point	•••	• • •	•••	•••	1.00	12.00
2.	System G: (a) ring-out point equipment:							
	local siren		•••		•••		9.00	12.00
	remote siren						12.50	12.00
	(b) siren point equipment (remote	siren)					3.70	12.00
	(c) running call facility at ring-out						2.30	12.00
3. Greater London Council Fire Brigade:								
	Exchange line capture facility:							
	8	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	5.00	12.00
		• • •	•••			•••	2.00	12.00
							0.60	12.00
			•••				1.50	12.00
	Strip mounted relay set						20.00	40.00
	12 cell battery unit						30.00	60.00
	Auxiliary control panel:						55.00	110.00
			Part	2				
	79					,		
	Fireman's remote call-out syste	ems pr	ovided i	n relai	tion to	speech i	b an d private c	ircuits
1.	System A:							
	-						2 75)	No further
	Call-out point equipment	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	3.75	No further
	Each siren point equipment		•••	•••	•••	•••	3.50	connection of
	Additional call-out point equipme	nt	•••	•••	•••	•••	3.75	these items
_	g							will be made.
2.	System AA:							
	Call-out point equipment				•••		3.00	12.00
	Each siren point equipment						3.00	12.00
	Additional call-out point equipme						3.00	12.00
_	1 1 1							
3. System K:								
	Call-out point equipment per circu	uit					7.00	No further
	Ring-out point equipment (local s		•••				10.50	connection of
	Ring-out point equipment (remote						14.00	these items
	Remote siren point equipment	, on o n,	,	•••	•••	•••	3.50	will be made.
		•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	3.30)	will be made.
4. VF System A: (a) Control stations:								
	Equipment to control up to	5 rem	ote stat	ions	•••	•••	55.00	75.00
	Control panel	•••		•••			13.00	25.00
	(b) Power: Basic unit for control station	on wit	h only	one sy	/stem	con-		
	trolled Control station unit for:	•••					30.00	50.00
	2–5 systems						47.50	50.00
	6–10 systems						55.00	60.00
	11–15 systems				•••		67.50	60.00
	(c) Remote stations:							
	Equipment per station						65.00	100.00
			ctation	•••	•••	•••		
	Basic power unit for each re "999" fire call termination	mote		•••	•••	•••	30.00	50.00
			•••	•••	•••	•••	7.00	12.00
	Relay set	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	3.00	12.00
	Three relay sets on one base	;	•••	•••	•••	•••	7.50	12.00
5. Modifications at Remote Stations to allow use of Pocket Alerters: (a) For connection to any of:								
	* *						2 00	10.00
	(i) System AA	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	3.00	12.00
	(ii) System K (HO transmit	tter in	same bu	uilding	as con	itrol	• • •	
	unit)	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	3.00	12.00